Rurukshetra University, Wurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
(‘A*’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

S. No. 2013218 DMC No.

000933

Roll No. 8648836

Regn.No. 7851103813

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
LL.M (PREV) EXAM MAY, 2020

Name ' HERSHIKA RASTOGI 19 2815 &
Father’'s Name : Shri VINEET KUMAR RASTOGI
Mother's Name:Smt. SADHNA RASTOGI

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. Subject Marks Minimum Maximum
£ N NI ST e viaven S ] | Obtained | PassMarks | Marks
1. | LO01 LAW SOC.TRANSFORM. & 38 F| 050 100
JUD.PROC.IN INDIA
2. L002 INDIAN CONST.LAW & THE NEW 34 F| 050 100
CHALLENGES
3. LO03 PRINCIPLES OF STATUTORY 70 050 100
INTERPRETATION
4. L004 LEGAL THEORY 60 050 100
5. LCO01 CORPORATE LAW & MANAGEMENT 54 050 100
6. LCO2 LAW OF CONTRACTUAL 58 050 100
TRANSACTIONS
7.
8.
9.
10.
j fj B
12.
13.
14.
1S.
Grand Total b 0300 0600
RESULT : RE-TILL MAY 2022 IN LOO1 L0002

DATED: FEB 27,2021
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